
Subject index

Aberdeen
Bridge o’ Dee, 62, 85�86
Bridge of Don, 98
Brig o’ Balgownie, 97�98
Harbour, 87�93
Joint Station, 83�85
Maritime Museum, Murchison Oil

Platform Model, 95�97, 253
North Pier, 89�91
South Breakwater, 91�93
Union Bridge, 86�87
Wellington Bridge, 98�100

Aberdeen Railway, 83
Abergeldie Castle Footbridge, 73�74
Abernethy Round Tower, 62
Achingale/Greystones Bridge, Watten,

224�225
Achscrabster (Flagstone) Quarry, 231
Achscrabster Windmill (stump), 231
Ackergill Lifeboat Slipway, 223�224
Affric�Fasnakyle�Mullardoch

Hydro-Electric Scheme, 199�200
Alford Bridge, 115, 140
Allt-na-Lairige Dam, 26
Allt-na-Slanach Viaduct, Moy, 145�146
Alness Bridge, 210
Alness Viaduct (railway), 209
Anglesey Toll House, Wales, 203
aqueducts, hydro-electric tunnels and

sewers, Loy and Shangan
Aqueducts, 159�160

Aray Bridge, Inveraray, 24
Arbroath Harbour, 50�52
Ardtonish Estate Suspension

Footbridge, 33
Arrochar MoD Jetty, 27

Auchindrean Bridge, 196
Auk Alpha oil rig platform display,

Maritime Museum, Aberdeen, 97
Aultbea Clapper Bridge, 192
Awe Hydro-Electric Scheme, 20�22
Awe/Orchy Viaduct (railway), 22
Ayre Mill, Kirkwall, Orkney, 249

Balandro Quarry, 69
Balfour Beatty & Co., 244�245
Baleshare Causeway, 239
Balgay Park Footbridge, 46�47
Ballachulish Bridge, 32�33
Ballindalloch Bridge (railway), 135�136
Ballochindrain Bridge, 23�24
Balmoral Estates Bridge, 72�73
Banavie Locks/Neptune’s Staircase,

161�163
Banff Bridge, 112�113
Banff Harbour, 113�114
barrages see dams and reservoirs
beacons see lighthouses and beacons
Bell Rock Lighthouse, 52�54
shore and signal station, 51�52

Ben Nevis Observatory, 163, 164, 165
Bernera Bridge, 240�241
Bernesay Causeway, 239
Birkhall House Footbridge, 77�78
Blackwater Dam, 172�174
Bonar Bridge, 211�213
Bonawe Iron Furnace, 19�20
Borrodale Bridge (railway), 188
Braemore Estate Hydro-Electric

Scheme, 193�194
Braemore House (near Ullapool), 193
Braemore and Inverbroom Estate

Structures, 192�196
Branderburgh Harbour, Lossiemouth,

136�137
breakwaters see piers and breakwaters
Brechin Round Tower, 61�62
Brenchoillie Bridge, Furnace, 24�25
Bridge of Alford, 101
Bridge of Alvah, 115
Bridge of Avon, Tomintoul, 133�134
Bridge of Awe, Taynuilt, 18
Bridge o’ Dee, Aberdeen, 62, 85�86
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Bridge of Don, Aberdeen, 98
Bridge of Don, Kintore, 102
Bridge of Dun, Montrose, 59�60
Bridge of Dye, Glendye, 62, 71
Bridge of Keig, 101
Bridge of Newe, Strathdon, 100�101
Bridge of Oich/Victoria Bridge,

Aberchalder, 165�167
bridges, railway
Allt-na-Slanach Viaduct, Moy,

145�146
Alness Viaduct, 209
Awe/Orchy Viaduct, 22
Ballindalloch, 135�136
Borrodale Bridge, 188
Carron, 132�133
Clachnaharry Swing-bridge, 156, 157
Connel Ferry, 13�14
Conon Bridge, 203
Craigellachie Viaduct, 132
Cullen Viaducts, 117
Culloden Moor/Clava Viaduct,

146�147
Findhorn Viaduct, Forres, 139
Findhorn Viaduct, Tomatin, 144�145
Fisherhills/North Water Viaduct, 58
Garmouth Viaduct, 128�130
Glen Falloch Viaduct, 186
Glennfinnan Viaduct, 187
Horseshoe Curve Viaducts, Tyndrum,

186
Killin Viaduct, 33
Ness Viaduct, Inverness, 150, 151
Oykel Viaduct, Invershin, 213�214
South Esk Viaduct, Montrose, 57
Spey Viaduct, 129, 130
Tay, 39�40

bridges, road and pedestrian
Aberchalder, 148
Abergeldie Castle Footbridge, 73�74
Achingale Bridge, 224
Alness, 210
Aray Bridge, Inveraray, 24
Ardtonish Estate Suspension

Footbridge, 33
Auchindrean, 196
Aultbea Clapper Bridge, 192

Balgay Park Footbridge, 46�47
Ballachulish, 32�33
Ballochindrain, 23�24
Balmoral Estates, 72�73
Banff, 112�113
Bernera, 240�241
Birkhall House Footbridge, 77�78
Blantyre, 167
Bonar, 211�213
Brenchoillie Bridge, Furnace, 24�25
Bridge of Alford, 101
Bridge of Alvah, 115
Bridge of Avon, Tomintoul, 133�134
Bridge of Awe, Taynuilt, 18
Bridge o’ Dee, Aberdeen, 62, 85�86
Bridge of Don, Aberdeen, 98
Bridge of Don, Kintore, 102
Bridge of Dun, Montrose, 59�60
Bridge of Dye, Glendye, 62, 71
Bridge of Keig, 101
Bridge of Newe, Strathdon, 100�101
Bridge of Oich/Victoria Bridge,

Aberchalder, 165�167
Brig o’ Balgownie, Aberdeen, 97�98
Brig o’ Dee, Invercauld, 73
Cambus o’ May Footbridge, 79
Carr, 140�141
Carron, 132�133
Castle Forbes Footbridge, 101
Clachan Bridge, Seil, 13
Connel Ferry, 13�14
Contin, 201�202
Corrieshalloch Gorge Suspension

Bridge, 194�196
Craigellachie, 130�132
Crathie Suspension Bridge, Easter

Balmoral, 74�76
Dornoch, 213
Dubh Loch, 26�27
Dulsie, 134, 135
Dunardry Bridge, Crinan Canal,

12�13
Easter Fearn, 211
Eastside Bridge and Toll House,

Turriff, 114�115
Ellon Bridge (Old), 103�104
Etive, 30�31, 232
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Evanton/Culcairn, 208�209
Ferness, 140
Findhorn Bridge, Tomatin, 141�142
Fort William, 167
Freswisk, 225, 226
Gairnshiel, 78
Gannochy Bridge, Edzell, 62
Garden Bridge, Inveraray, 24
Garron, 26
Gartly, 102
Garva/St George’s, 178
Gleann Mohr Footbridge, 194, 195
Glen Isla School Footbridge, 41
Grantown, 133, 134, 135
Greig Street Footbridge, Inverness,

151�152
Greystones/Achingale Bridge,

Watten, 224�225
Halkirk, 230
Helmsdale, 17, 216
High Bridge, Spean Bridge, 169
Infirmary Bridge, Inverness, 151, 152
Inveramsay, 102
Inverbervie, 70�71
Inverbroom/Croftown, 197
Inverfarigaig, 177
Inverlael, 197�198
Isle of Eriska, 14�15
Kervaig, 235, 236
Kessock, 153
Kylesku, 198�199
Linlathen East Iron Bridge, Dundee,

49�50
Little Garve, 202
Lochaber, 167
Loch nan Uamh Viaduct, 187�188
Lovat Bridge, Beauly, 204�205
Lower North Water Bridge,

Montrose, 58�59
Marykirk, 62�63
Meal Mill Bridge, John o’ Groats, 225,

226
Methlick, 103
Milton of Rothiemay, 115�116
Montrose, 55�57
Moy, 201
Moy Turn-bridge, 160�161

Mucomer Cut, 161
Muirtown Swing-bridge, 157, 158
Ness Bridge, Inverness, 152�153
Oakfield Bridge, Lochgilphead, 12
Old Spey Bridge, Fochabers, 127�128
Oldhall Bridge, Watten, 224�225
Park Bridge, Durris, 81
Polhollick Footbridge, Bridge of

Cairn, 78�79
Potarch Bridge, Kincardine O’Neil,

79, 101, 115, 140
Rees Bridge, Germany, 153
Royal Bridge, Ballater, 76�77
St Devenick’s Bridge, Cults, 81�82
Shiel Bridge, Glenshiel (Loch Duich),

189�190
Skye, 189, 190
South Esk Bridge, Brechin, 61
Spean, 168�169
Spey Bridge, Newtonmore, 141, 174
Stannochy Bridge, Brechin, 60�61,

64
Strachur Estate, 27
Strathy Bridge, Sutherland, 31,

231�232
Tangland, 103
Tay, 40�41
Thurso, 229�230
Town Bridge, Nairn, 140
Union Bridge, Aberdeen, 86�87
Upper North Water Bridge, Pert, 62
Victoria Bridge, Aberchalder,

165�167
Victoria Bridge, Fort William, 166,

167
Victoria Footbridge, Aberlour, 132
Water of Tulla, Glenorchy, 31
Waterloo Bridge, Inverness, 150�151
Wellington Bridge, Aberdeen, 81,

98�100
White Bridge, 176�177
Wick, 219�220

Brig o’ Balgownie, Aberdeen, 97�98
Brig o’ Dee, Invercauld, 73
Buchan Ness Lighthouse, 104�105
Buckie Harbour, 117�119
Burghead Harbour, 138�139
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Caledonian Canal, 153�165
Clachnaharry Sea Lock, 156�157
Corpach Sea-lock, 163�165
Fort Augustus Locks, 157�158
Loy and Shangan Aqueducts,

159�160
Moy Turn-bridge, 160�161
Mucomer Cut and Bridge, 161
Muirtown Locks and Swing-bridge,

157, 158
Neptune’s Staircase/Banavie Locks,

161�163
Caledonian Railway, 13�14, 43, 143
Callander & Oban Railway, 21, 22,

29�30
Callanish Standing Stones, Isle of Lewis,

236�237
Cambus o’ May Footbridge, 79
canals
Caledonian, 153�165
Crinan, 9�13
Dingwall, 205�206
Mucomer Cut (Caledonian Canal),

161
Spynie, 136

Cape Wrath Lighthouse, 234�236
Carloway Broch, Isle of Lewis, 237�238
Carr Beacon, 138
Carr Bridge, 140�141
Carron Bridge, 132�133
Castle Forbes Footbridge, 101
Chanonry Point Lighthouse, 207
Churchill Barriers, Orkney, 243�246
Clachan Bridge, Seil, 13
Clachnaharry Sea Lock, 156�157
Clachnaharry Swing-bridge, 156, 157
Clava/Culloden Moor Viaduct, 146�147
Connel Ferry Bridge, 13�14
Conon Bridge (railway), 203
Conon Bridge Toll House, 203�204
Contin Bridge, 201�202
Corpach Sea-lock, 163�165
Corrieshalloch Gorge Suspension

Bridge, 194�196
Covesea Skerries Lighthouse, 137�138
Cox’s Stack, Dundee, 47�49
Craigellachie Bridge, 130�132

Craigellachie Viaduct (railway), 132
Crathie Suspension Bridge, Easter

Balmoral, 74�76
Crinan Canal, 9�13
Dunardry Bridge, 12�13
Oakfield Bridge, Lochgilphead, 12
Water Waster, Lochgilphead, 11�12

Cromarty Harbour, 207�208
Cromarty Lighthouse, 208
Cruachan Hydro-Electric Scheme, 20�22
Culcairn/Evanton Bridge, 208�209
Cullen Harbour, 116�117
Cullen Viaducts (railway), 117
Culloden Moor/Clava Viaduct, 146�147

Dalwhinnie to Fort Augustus Road (via
Corrieyairack Pass), 177�178

dams and reservoirs
Allt-na-Lairige Dam, 26
Blackwater Dam, 172�174
Glen Shira Dam, 25�26
Loch Laggan Dam, 171�172
Loch Monar Dam, 199
Loch Sloy Dam, 27�28
Loch Treig Dam, 171
Morar Dam, 188�189
Mullardoch Dam, 199�200

Deeside Railway, 81
Dhu Heartach Lighthouse, 8�9
Dingwall Canal, 205�206
Discovery (Antartic exploration vessel),

45
Discovery Dock, Dundee, 45, 46
Discovery (Antartic exploration vessel),

45
docks, harbours and quays
Aberdeen Harbour, 87�93
Arbroath Harbour, 50�52
Avoc Harbour, 207
Banff Harbour, 113�114
Branderburgh Harbour, Lossiemouth,

136�137
Buckie Harbour, 117�119
Burghead Harbour, 138�139
Cromarty Harbour, 207�208
Cullen Harbour, 116�117
Discovery Dock, Dundee, 45, 46
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Dundee Harbour, 43�46
Fortrose Harbour, 206�207
Fraserburgh Harbour, 110�112
Gourdon Harbour, 69�70
Graving Dock, Peterhead, 108
Hynish Dock, Tiree, 6, 7
Inverness Harbour, 149�150
Johnshaven Harbour, 69
Lybster Harbour, 217�218
Macduff Harbour, 112
Montrose Harbour, 57�58
North Harbour, Peterhead, 107
Peterhead Bay, Harbour of Refuge, 107
Peterhead Harbour, 105�108
Port Henry Harbour, Peterhead,

107�108
Portmahomack Harbour, 207
Portsoy Harbour, 115, 116
Sandside/Reay Harbour, 230�231
South Harbour, Peterhead, 107
Stonehaven Harbour, 71�72
Whaligoe Steps, 218�219
Wick Harbour and Pulteneytown,

220�222
see also piers and breakwaters

Dornoch Bridge, 213
Dounreay Nuclear Establishment,

232�234
Dubh Loch Bridge, 26�27
Dulsie Bridge, 134, 135
Dunardry Bridge, Crinan Canal, 12�13
Duncansby Head Lighthouse, 228
Dundee Harbour, 43�46
Dundee & Newtyle Railway, 41�43
Dunnet Head Lighthouse, 227�228
Dunoon Pier, 3
Duror Church, 17, 18

East Coast Main Line railway, 57
Easter Fearn Bridge, 211
Eastside Bridge and Toll House, Turriff,

114�115
Edinburgh, New Street Gas Works

chimney, 49
Egilsay (Shetlands) Round Tower, 62
Ellon Bridge (Old), 103�104
Eriskay Causeway, 239

Etive Bridge, 30�31
Evanton/Culcairn Bridge, 208�209

Fasnakyle Power Station, 200
Ferness Bridge, 140
Findhorn Bridge, Tomatin, 141�142
Findhorn Viaduct, Forres, 139
Findhorn Viaduct (railway), Tomatin,

144�145
Fisherhills/North Water Viaduct, 58
Fleet Mound, 214�216
Fochabers Old Spey Bridge, 127�128
Fort Augustus Locks, 157�158
Fortrose Harbour, 206�207
Foyers Power Station, 167�168
Fraserburgh Harbour, 110�112
Freswisk Bridge, 225, 226

Gairnshiel Bridge, 78
Gannochy Bridge, Edzell, 62
Garden Bridge, Inveraray, 24
Garmouth Viaduct (railway), 128�130
Garron Bridge, 26
Gartly Bridge, 102
Garva/St George’s Bridge, 178
General’s Well Bridge, Inverness,

148�149
Girdle Ness Lighthouse, 94�95
Glasgow, St Rollox Chemical Works

chimney, 49
Gleann Mohr Footbridge, 194, 195
Glen Falloch Viaduct (railway), 186
Glen Isla School Footbridge, Angus, 41
Glen Shira Dam, 25�26
Glendaruel Road, 23�24
Glennfinnan Viaduct (railway), 187
Golden Wharf, The, 243
Gorge Bridge, 31
Gourdon Harbour, 69�70
Grantown Bridge, 134, 135
Great North of Scotland Railway

(GNSR), 82�83, 117, 128, 132, 143
Great Northern Road, 142
Greig Street Footbridge, Inverness,

151�152
Greystones/Achingale Bridge, Watten,

224�225
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Halkirk Bridge, 230
Halliman Skerries Beacon, 137, 138
Hammersmith Bridge, London, 99
harbours see docks, harbours and quays
Helmsdale Bridge, 216, 217
High Bridge, Spean Bridge, 169
Highland Railway, 143�147, 157, 178,

203
Highland Roads and Bridges

Commission, 23�24, 125�127, 139,
140, 176, 206

Holm Mills, Inverness, 147�148
Horseshoe Curve Viaducts (railway),

Tyndrum, 186
hydro-electric schemes
Affric�Fasnakyle�Mullardoch,

199�200
Awe, 20�22
Braemore, 193�194
Cruachan, 20�22
Foyers, 167
Glen Shira, 25�26
Kinlochleven, 172�174
Loch Sloy, 27�29
Lochaber, 169�172
Morar, 188�189

hydro-electric tunnels see aqueducts
Hynish Dock, Tiree, 6, 7

industrial buildings/structures
Achscrabster Windmill (stump), 231
Ayre Mill, Kirkwall, Orkney, 249
Bell Rock Lighthouse shore and

signal station, 51�52
Bonawe Iron Furnace, 19�20
Cox’s Stack, Dundee, 47�49
Dounreay Nuclear Establishment,

232�234
Edinburgh Gas Works, New Street,

49
Holm Mills, Inverness, 147�148
Keptie Hill Water Tower, Arbroath,

54�55
Leverburgh Water Tower, Harris,

238�239
Lyness Underground Oil Tanks,

Orkney, 241�243

Peckhole Windmill, North Ronaldsay,
249

St Rollox Chemical Works, Glasgow,
49

Infirmary Bridge, Inverness, 151, 152
Inveramsay Bridge, 102
Inverbervie Bridge, 70�71
Inverbroom/Croftown Bridge, 197
Invercannie Water Treatment Works,

80�81
Inverfarigaig Bridge, 177
Inverlael Bridge, 197�198
Inverness
General’s Well Bridge, 148�149
Greig Street Footbridge, 151�152
Harbour, 149�150
Holm Mills, 147�148
Infirmary Bridge, 151, 152
Kessock Bridge, 153
Ness Bridge, 152�153
Ness Viaduct (railway), 150
Waterloo Bridge, 150�151

Inverness & Aberdeen Junction
Railway, 130, 139, 143

Inverness & Perth Junction Railway, 143
Inverness & Ross-shire Railway, 150,

209
Inverurie Bridge, 104
Iona Church, 18
Isle of Eriska Bridge, 14�15

jetties see piers and breakwaters
Johnshaven Harbour, 69
Joint Station, Aberdeen, 83�85

Kelly’s Pier, Bonawe, Loch Etive, 18�19
Keptie Hill Water Tower, Arbroath,

54�55
Kervaig Bridge, 235, 236
Kessock Bridge, Inverness, 153
Killin Viaduct, 33
Kinlochleven Hydro-Electric Works,

172�174
Kinnaird Head Lighthouse, Fraserbugh,

109�110
Kyleakin Lighthouse, 189, 190
Kylesku Bridge, 198�199
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Laggan Road, 168
Lay Milton Viaduct, 76
Leading Lights, Torry, 93�94
Leverburgh Water Tower, Harris,

238�239
lighthouses
Alguada Reef, Burma, 7
Bell Rock, 52�54
Buchan Ness, 104�105
Butt of Lewis, 248
Cape Wrath, 234�236
Chanonry Point, 138, 207
Covesea Skerries, 137�138
Cromarty, 138, 208
Dhu Heartach, 8�9
Duncansby Head, 228
Dunnet Head, 227�228
Girdle Ness, 94�95
Halliman Skerries Beacon, 137, 138
Keig Bridge, 115
Kinnaird Head, 109�110
Kyleakin, 189, 190
Monarch Islands, 248
Muckle Flugga, 251�253
North Ronaldsay, 246, 247, 248
Noss Head, 228
Out Skerries, 251
Pentland Skerries, 246�247
Rattray Head, 108�109
Skerryvore, 4�7
Start Point, 247�248
Torry Leading Lights, 93�94
Ve Skerries, 250�251

Linlathen East Iron Bridge, Dundee,
49�50

Little Garve Bridge, 202
Loch Bee Causeway, 239
Loch Droma embankment, 194
Loch Laggan Dam, 171�172
Loch nan Uamh Viaduct (railway),

187�188
Loch Sloy Hydro-Electric Scheme,

27�29
Loch Treig Dam, 171
Lochaber Hydro-Electric Works,

169�172
locks see weirs and locks

Lovat Bridge, Beauly, 204�205
Lower North Water Bridge, Montrose,

58�59
Loy Aqueduct, 159
Lybster Harbour, 217�218
Lyness Underground Oil Tanks,

Orkney, 241�243

Macduff Harbour, 112
Marykirk Bridge, 62�63
Meadow Well, Thurso, 229
Meal Mill Bridge, John o’ Groats, 225,

226
Menai Bridge, Wales, 99
Methlick Bridge, 103
military roads, 175�178
Milton of Rothiemay Bridge, 115�116
miscellaneous buildings/structures
Ackergill Lifeboat Slipway, 223�224
Auk Alpha oil rig platform, 97
Ben Nevis Observatory, 164, 165
Braemore House, 193
Braemore and Inverbroom Estates,

192�196
Callanish Standing Stones, Isle of

Lewis, 236�237
Carloway Broch, Isle of Lewis,

237�238
Conon Bridge Toll House, 203�204
Duror Church, 17, 18
Eastside Bridge Toll House, Turriff,

114�115
Fleet Mound, 214�216
Iona Church, 18
Loch Droma embankment, 194
Mousa Broch, Shetland, 249�250
Murchison Oil Platform Model,

Maritime Museum, Aberdeen,
95�97, 253

Round Tower, Brechin, 61�62
Telford churches and manses, 15�18
Torfness House, 139

Montrose & Bervie Railway, 58
Montrose Bridge, 55�57
Montrose Harbour, 57�58
Morar Dam, 188�189
Mousa Broch, Shetland, 249�250
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Moy Bridge, 201
Moy Turn-bridge, 160�161
Muckle Flugga Lighthouse, Unst,

Shetland, 251�253
Mucomer Cut and Bridge, 161
Mullardoch Dam, 199�200
Murchison Oil Platform Model,

Maritime Museum, Aberdeen,
95�97, 253

Nairn, Town Bridge, 140
Neptune’s Staircase/Banavie Locks,

161�163
Ness Bridge, Inverness, 152�153
Ness Viaduct (railway), Inverness, 150,

151
New Glencoe Road, 31�32
Newland Company, Furness, 19
New Street Gasworks Chimney, 45
Newtyle Station (Old), 42�43
North British Railway, 39
North Ford Causeway, 239
North Harbour, Peterhead, 107
North Ronaldsay Lighthouses, 246, 247,

248
Noss Head Lighthouse, 228

Oakfield Bridge, Crinan Canal,
Lochgilphead, 12

Obb Village, 239
Old Spey Bridge, Fochabers, 127�128
Oldhall Bridge, Watten, 224�225
Orchy/Awe Viaduct (railway), 22
Oykel Viaduct (railway), Invershin,

213�214

Park Bridge, Durris, 81
Peckhole Windmill, North Ronaldsay,

249
pedestrian bridges see bridges, road and

pedestrian
Peerie Sea, 249
Pentland Skerries Lighthouse, 246�247
Peterhead Bay, Harbour of Refuge, 107
Peterhead Harbour, 105�108
Graving Dock, 108
North Harbour, 107

Port Henry Harbour, 107�108
South Harbour, 107

piers and breakwaters
Aberdeen Harbour, North Pier, 89�91
Aberdeen Harbour, South

Breakwater, 91�93
Arrochar MoD Jetty, 27
Churchill Barriers, Orkney, 243�246
Craig Pier, Dundee, 45, 46
Dunoon Pier, 3
Kelly’s Pier, Bonawe, Loch Etive,

18�19
Rothesay Pier, Bute, 3�4
Sandsayre Slip, Shetland, 250
Suishnish Pier, Isle of Raasay,

190�191
see also docks, harbours and quays

Piper B Oil Rig Platform display,
Maritime Museum, Aberdeen, 97

Polhollick Footbridge, Bridge of Cairn,
78�79

Port Henry Harbour, Peterhead,
107�108

Portsoy Harbour, 115, 116
Potarch Bridge, Kincardine O’Neil, 79
power stations
Fasnakyle, 200
Foyers, 167�168
Loch Sloy, 29

Pulteneytown, 219, 220�221

quays see docks, harbours and quays

Raasay Road, Isle of Raasay, Skye,
191�192

railway bridges see bridges, railway
railway stations
Aberdeen Joint, 83�85
Newtyle (Old), 42�43
Wick, 222�223

railway viaducts see bridges, railway
railways
Aberdeen, 83
Caledonian, 13�14, 43, 143
Callander & Oban, 21, 22, 29�30, 33
Deeside, 81
Dundee & Newtyle, 41�43
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East Coast Main Line, 57
Great North of Scotland, 82�83, 117,

128, 132, 143
Highland, 143�147, 157, 178, 203
Inverness & Aberdeen Junction, 130,

139
Inverness & Perth Junction Railway,

143
Inverness & Ross-shire, 150, 209
Killin, 33
Montrose & Bervie, 58
North British, 39
Speyside, 135
Strathspey, 132
Sutherland (and Caithness), 214, 222
West Highland, 186�188

Rattray Head Lighthouse, 108�109
Reay/Sandside Harbour, 230�231
refuse treatment plants see sewage and

refuse treatment plant(s)
reservoirs see dams and reservoirs
road bridges see bridges, road and

pedestrian
roads
Dalwhinnie to Fort Augustus (via

Corrieyairack Pass), 177�178
Glencoe, 31�32
Glendaruel, 23�24
Great Northern, 142
Highland, 23�24, 125
Laggan, 168
military, 175�178
Raasay, 191�192
Struie ( formerly Fearn Road), 210, 211
Uist Causeways, 239

Rothesay Pier, Bute, 3�4
Round Tower, Brechin, 61�62
Royal Bridge, Ballater, 76�77

St Devenick’s Bridge (Morison’s
Bridge), Cults, 81�82

St Rollex Chimney, 49
Sandsayre Slip, Shetland, 250
Sandside/Reay Harbour, 230�231
Shangan Aqueduct, 159�160
Shiel Bridge, Glenshiel (Loch Duich),

189�190

Skerryvore Lighthouse, 4�7
Skye Bridge, 189, 190
South Esk Bridge, Brechin, 61
South Esk Viaduct (railway), Montrose,

57
South Harbour, Peterhead, 107
Spean Bridge, 168�169
Spey Bridge, Newtonmore, 174
Spey Viaduct, 129, 130
Speyside Railway, 135
Spynie Canal, 136
Stanley Embankment (Holyhead Road),

215
Stannochy Bridge, Brechin, 60�61
Start Point Lighthouse, Sanday, Orkney,

247�248
Stonehaven Harbour, 71�72
Strachur Estate Bridge, 27
Strathspey Railway, 132
Strathy Bridge, Sutherland, 31,

231�232
Struie Road ( formerly Fearn Road), 210,

211
Suishnish Pier, Isle of Raasay, 27,

190�191
Sutherland (and Caithness) Railway,

214, 222

Tangland Bridge, 103
Tay Bridge (railway), 39�40
Tay Road Bridge, 40�41
Taynuilt Awe Viaduct, 22
Telford churches and manses, 15�18
Thurso Bridge, 229�230
Torfness House, 139
Torry, Leading Lights, 93�94
Town Bridge, Nairn, 140
Tyndrum to Oban trunk road viaduct

(A85), 21

Uist Causeways, 239
Union Bridge, Aberdeen, 86�87
Upper North Water Bridge, Pert, 62

Ve Skerries Lighthouse, Papa Stour,
Shetland, 250�251

Victoria Bridge, Aberchalder, 165�167
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Victoria Bridge, Fort William, 166, 167
Victoria Footbridge, Aberlour, 132

waste treatment plants see sewage and
refuse treatment plant(s)

water supply schemes
Invercannie Water Treatment Works,

80�81
Meadow Well, Thurso, 229
see also industrial buildings/

structures, . . . Water Tower
Water of Tulla Bridge, Glenorchy, 31
Waterloo Bridge, Inverness, 150�151
weirs and locks
Clachnaharry Sea Lock, 156�157
Corpach Sea-lock, 163�165

Muirtown Locks, 157, 158
Neptune’s Staircase/Banavie Locks,

161�163
Wellington Bridge, Aberdeen,

98�100
West Highland Railway, 186�188
Craigendoran�Fort William section,

186
Mallaig extension, 186

Whaligoe Steps, 218�219
White Bridge, 176�177
White Bridge Hotel, 176
Wick Bridge, 219�220
Wick Harbour and Pulteneytown,

220�222
Wick Railway Station, 222�223
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